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Women / 7 / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karina Moy662
Airborne

9.675 9.625 9.6759.225 38.200
1 3 8 3T 1 

1 

Chloe Lacuesta665
Airborne

9.350 9.550 9.6759.500 38.075
4T 4T 3 3T 2 

2 

Roshanna Agah620
Airborne

9.525 9.725 9.7758.950 37.975
3 1T 11 1 3 

3 

Samantha Brackett617
Airborne

9.350 9.475 9.7009.250 37.775
4T 6T 7 2 4 

4 

Jordan Okonkwo661
Airborne

9.200 9.125 9.5009.750 37.575
8 10 1 7T 5 

5 

Paige Marquez664
Airborne

9.575 9.200 9.4259.350 37.550
2 9 5 9T 6 

6 

Joanna Conrad602
Deltchev

9.050 9.475 9.6009.325 37.450
10 6T 6 5T 7 

7 

Leila Busch671
Airborne

9.100 9.725 9.4258.875 37.125
9 1T 12 9T 8 

8 

Cameron Hess658
Airborne

8.800 9.550 9.0009.550 36.900
15 4T 2 17 9 

9 

Jadyn Reeves635
Byers Roseville

8.850 9.375 9.4259.100 36.750
13 8 10 9T 10 

10 

Jada Ridgle619
International

9.275 8.400 9.6009.450 36.725
7 13 4 5T 11 

11 

Sierra Koloamatangi623
Gymtowne

8.825 8.775 9.0758.775 35.450
14 12 13 16 12 

12 

Anya Wu622
Gymtowne

9.325 7.925 9.3508.450 35.050
6 16 14 13T 13 

13 

Sarita Veytsman1449
International

8.900 7.700 9.1009.200 34.900
12 17 9 15 14 

14 

Sonia Sutton1450
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.025 9.5008.250 34.475
16 15 15 7T 15 

15 

Marishke Pretorius660
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.350 9.3508.225 34.375
17 14 16 13T 16 

16 

Evangelina Roth615
Liberty

9.000 9.100 9.4250.000 27.525
11 11 17 9T 17 

17 
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